SONIC – SOCIEDADE DE ISOLAMENTOS, S.A.
NIPC 513418911 .                            +351 211 375 770
Delegaçço: Rua das Azenhas, 22 – 2730-270 BARCARENA             geral@sonic-sa.pt
SONAIR SLW series
Splitter Attenuators
Rectangular duct attenuator constructed from galvanised sheet steel,
with splitter type acoustic elements. Provided with 20, 30 or 40 mm profile flanges,
which are compatible with flanging systems. Acoustic Splitters with spigot ends( up to certain sizes if required).

models code
SLW SLW1-40 [Y] [M]
 SLW1-50 [Y] [M]  order example
 SLW1-75 [Y] [M]  SLW2-50-1200/1000/1500-[Y][M]
 SLW1-100 [Y] [M]  codes explained:
SLW SLW2-50 [Y] [M]  SLW2-50 - Sound attenuator model type
 SLW2-100 [Y] [M]  1200/1000/1500 - Dimensions - Widht/Height/Length
 SLW2-150 [Y] [M]  Optional code [Y] - Aerodynamically shapped splitters
 SLW2-200 [Y] [M]  Optional code [M] - With MELINEX linning
SLW SLW3-100 [Y] [M]
 SLW3-150 [Y] [M]
 SLW3-200 [Y] [M]
SONIC – SOCIEDADE DE ISOLAMENTOS, S.A.
NIPC 513418911 .                            +351 211 375 770
Delegaçço: Rua das Azenhas, 22 – 2730-270 BARCARENA             geral@sonic-sa.pt
Length 63 Hz 125 Hz 250 Hz 500 Hz 1000 Hz 2000 Hz 4000 Hz 8000 Hz
[mm]
1000 8 9 20 34 47 49 46 35
1250 10 11 24 40 50 49 50 40
1500 12 12 29 46 50 49 50 44
1800 14 15 34 50 50 49 50 50
2000 14 16 37 50 50 49 50 50
2400 16 19 44 50 50 49 50 50
3000 20 23 50 50 50 49 50 50
f[Hz]
Insertion Loss [dB] (EN ISO 7235 standards)
Length 63 Hz 125 Hz 250 Hz 500 Hz 1000 Hz 2000 Hz 4000 Hz 8000 Hz
[mm]
1000 8 9 18 32 45 47 41 31
1250 10 10 23 37 49 49 45 36
1500 12 11 26 43 50 49 50 29
1800 14 13 31 50 50 49 50 46
2000 14 14 34 50 50 49 50 49
2400 16 17 40 50 50 49 50 50
3000 20 20 50 50 50 49 50 50
f[Hz]
Insertion Loss [dB] (EN ISO 7235 standards)
Lenghts
widht height widht height (mm)
SONAIR
SLW1-40
140 100 2380 2100 500 to 4800
other dimensions possible upon request
minimum (mm) maximum (mm)
Lenghts
widht height widht height (mm)
SONAIR
SLW1-50
150 100 2400 2100 500 to 4800
other dimensions possible upon request
minimum (mm) maximum (mm)
 SLW3-300 [Y] [M]
MODEL SLW1-40
Size Range
Performance data
Noise Reduction
MODEL SLW1-50
Size Range
Performance data
Noise Reduction
SONIC – SOCIEDADE DE ISOLAMENTOS, S.A.
NIPC 513418911 .                            +351 211 375 770
Delegaçço: Rua das Azenhas, 22 – 2730-270 BARCARENA             geral@sonic-sa.pt
Length 63 Hz 125 Hz 250 Hz 500 Hz 1000 Hz 2000 Hz 4000 Hz 8000 Hz
[mm]
1000 7 6 13 24 43 45 35 24
1250 9 7 14 28 48 50 39 29
1500 9 7 17 34 50 50 44 33
1800 11 8 21 39 50 50 50 39
2000 11 9 23 42 50 50 50 40
2400 12 11 29 50 50 50 50 46
3000 16 13 35 50 50 50 50 50
Insertion Loss [dB] (EN ISO 7235 standards)